SSK3

Radical Falkenberg 1,843 km
Fritraning 2015-06-27 09:00 . .. . .
Practice started at 9:01:23 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 44.671 9:17:02.241 5 54.763 +4.064 9:12:22.936
(7) Alex Andersson 14 45.095 +0.424 9:17:47.336 6 53.437 +2.738 9:13:16.373
1 50.689 17377 9:08:18.754 15 47.223 +2.552 9:18:34.559 7 56.118 +5.419 9:14:12.491
2 46.820 +3.508 9:09:05.574 16 44.920 +0.249 9:19:19.479 8 53.617 +2.918 9:15:06.108
3 44.911 +1.599 9:09:50.485 17 44.817 +0.146 9:20:04.296 9 52.874 +2.175 9:15:58.982
4 44.910 +1.598 9:10:35.395 18 45.039 +0.368 9:20:49.335 10 52.671 +1.972 9:16:51.653
5 45.880 +2.568 9:11:21.275 11 53.175 +2.476 9:17:44.828
p6 49.955 +6.643 9:12:11.230 (8) Tor Magnus Fagermo 12 56.279 +5.580 9:18:41.107
7 1:58.269 +1:14.957 9:14:09.499 1 53.485 +7.352 9:08:28.221 13 52.616 +1.917 9:19:33.723
8 47.064 +3.752 9:14:56.563 2 51.559 +5.426 9:09:19.780 14 51.476 +0.777 9:20:25.199
9 44.045 +0.733 9:15:40.608 3 2:53.733 +2:07.600 9:12:13.513 15 50.699 9:21:15.898
10 43.483 +0.171 9:16:24.091 4 47.798 +1.665 9:13:01.311
11 43.312 9:17:07.403 5 47.804 +1.671 9:13:49.115
12 44.101 +0.789 9:17:51.504 6 47.033 +0.900 9:14:36.148
p13 51.147 +7.835 9:18:42.651 7 47.199 +1.066 9:15:23.347
8 46.634 +0.501 9:16:09.981
(36) Fredrik Moberg 9 46.631 +0.498 9:16:56.612
1 46.063 +1.801 9:07:34.845 10 47.153 +1.020 9:17:43.765
2 48.539 +4.277 9:08:23.384 1" 46.333 +0.200 9:18:30.098
3 45510 +1.248 9:09:08.894 12 46.685 +0.552 9:19:16.783
4 44.966 +0.704 9:09:53.860 13 46.190 +0.057 9:20:02.973
5 44.305 +0.043 9:10:38.165 14 46.133 9:20:49.106
6 48.306 +4.044 9:11:26.471
7 47.008 +2.746 9:12:13.479 (21) Karl Gustavsson
8 45.042 +0.780 9:12:58.521 1 51.670 +5.428 9:08:07.612
9 44.269 +0.007 9:13:42.790 2 49.390 +3.148 9:08:57.002
10 44.815 +0.553 9:14:27.605 3 49.224 +2.982 9:09:46.226
1 44.267 +0.005 9:15:11.872 4 48.525 +2.283 9:10:34.751
12 45.353 +1.091 9:15:57.225 5 52.478 +6.236 9:11:27.229
13 44.262 9:16:41.487 6 48.116 +1.874 9:12:15.345
p14 52.400 +8.138 9:17:33.887 7 48.148 +1.906 9:13:03.493
15 3:01.625 +2:17.363 9:20:35.512 8 46.993 +0.751 9:13:50.486
16 47.410 +3.148 9:21:22.922 9 47.193 +0.951 9:14:37.679
10 46.906 +0.664 9:15:24.585
(45) Magnus Wallen 1 47.423 +1.181 9:16:12.008
1 52.132 +7.581 9:07:44.954 12 46.564 +0.322 9:16:58.572
2 48.729 +4.178 9:08:33.683 13 46.687 +0.445 9:17:45.259
3 48.606 +4.055 9:09:22.289 14 46.249 +0.007 9:18:31.508
4 49.194 +4.643 9:10:11.483 15 46.245 +0.003 9:19:17.753
5 45.470 +0.919 9:10:56.953 16 46.242 9:20:03.995
6 45.673 +1.122 9:11:42.626 17 46.975 +0.733 9:20:50.970
7 44.965 +0.414 9:12:27.591
p8 51.952 +7.401 9:13:19.543 (14) Michael Kullzén
9 2:01.913 +1:17.362 9:15:21.456 1 59.308 +13.003 9:08:27.061
10 44.959 +0.408 9:16:06.415 2 53.755 +7.450 9:09:20.816
1 45.371 +0.820 9:16:51.786 3 52.709 +6.404 9:10:13.525
12 45.821 +1.270 9:17:37.607 4 49.846 +3.541 9:11:03.371
13 44.718 +0.167 9:18:22.325 5 48.817 +2.512 9:11:52.188
14 44.956 +0.405 9:19:07.281 6 47.661 +1.356 9:12:39.849
15 44.551 9:19:51.832 7 47.922 +1.617 9:18:27.771
16 46.087 +1.536 9:20:37.919 8 47.936 +1.631 9:14:15.707
p17 55.751 +11.200 9:21:33.670 9 48.761 +2.456 9:15:04.468
10 48.062 +1.757 9:15:52.530
(15) Johan Kylberg 11 47.871 +1.566 9:16:40.401
1 52.920 +8.249 9:07:46.280 12 47.965 +1.660 9:17:28.366
2 48.672 +4.001 9:08:34.952 13 47.097 +0.792 9:18:15.463
3 48.007 +3.336 9:09:22.959 14 46.899 +0.594 9:19:02.362
4 48.969 +4.298 9:10:11.928 15 46.702 +0.397 9:19:49.064
5 46.645 +1.974 9:10:58.573 16 46.305 9:20:35.369
6 45.856 +1.185 9:11:44.429 17 48.181 +1.876 9:21:23.550
7 45577 +0.906 9:12:30.006
8 46.587 +1.916 9:13:16.593 (22) Hans Hjelm
9 45.784 +1.113 9:14:02.377 1 1:04.055 +13.356 9:08:31.806
10 44.926 +0.255 9:14:47.303 2 1:04.704 +14.005 9:09:36.510
1 45.253 +0.582 9:15:32.556 3 54.348 +3.649 9:10:30.858
12 45.014 +0.343 9:16:17.570 4 57.315 +6.616 9:11:28.173
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